	36406 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. <u>m9/</u> Page_22
	DARL S. HORSLEY and MARIE L. HORSLEY, husband and wife
	, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s), hereinafter called grantor, convey(s)
	all that real property situated in the Coun
of	Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:
	Lot 8, Block 12, STEWART, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
	SUBJECT TO:
	 Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of Klamath Falls.
	 Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the Westside Sanitary District.
	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
and cov	enant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and wil	I warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown about
* *	The true and actual consideration for this transfer is $\frac{16,042.98}{16,042.98}$.*
	Darl S. Horsley
	Maned Alens Cu
STATE	Marie L. Horsley
STATE	OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.
	OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>On this 1,3TH day of July</u> , 19 <u>84</u> personally appeared the above name <u>DARL S. HORSLEY and MARIE L. HORSLEY</u> and acknowledged the foregoin
	OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss. On this <u>13</u> TH day of July, 19 <u>84</u> personally appeared the above name <u>DARL S. HORSLEY and MARIE L. HORSLEY</u> and acknowledged the foregoin ent to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>AUJAN</u> Notary Public for Oregon
instrum	OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss. On this <u>13</u> TH day of July, 19 <u>84</u> personally appeared the above name <u>DARL S. HORSLEY and MARIE L. HORSLEY</u> and acknowledged the foregoin ent to betheirvoluntary act and deed. Before me:
The pro	OF OREGON, County of
• The pro • If o con	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss. On this 13 TH day of July, 19_84 personally appeared the above name and acknowledged the foregoin and acknowledged the foregoin ent to be voluntary act and deed. Before me:
• The pro • If o con	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
• The pro • If o con	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
• The pro • If o con con	Martie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
• The pro • If o con	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
• The pro • If o con WARF	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
The pro	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
The pro	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of
The pro If a con WARF	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss. On this 13 ^T /day of July, 19.84 personally appeared the above name development to be
The pro If a con WARF	Marie L. Horsley OF OREGON, County of

11 E Hd 22 130 16.

Fee \$28.00